
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POPULATION 

WORKFORCE WITHIN 50 MILES 

 
 

POPULATION BY AGE 
 

 
 

 

<18

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+

Other



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POPULATION BY OCCUPATION 
 

 
 

 

HIGHEST LEVEL OF EDUCATION* 
*  

 

Business & Finance

Science & Technology

Education

HealthcareDining

Building Maintenance

Administrative

Construction Logistics Other

Grade School

Some High School

High School
Some College

Associate Degree

Bachelor's Degree Master's Degree

Professional Degree

Doctorate Degree



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COMMUTE TIME 
 

 

 
COST OF LIVING 

 

 

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

<10 minutes 10-19 minutes 20-29 minutes 30+ minutes

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Overall Housing Utilities Transportation


